
附件3
2015年湖南省农村学校教育硕士师资培养计划下达表

                                                                                   单位：名          2014年9月10日
	培养

学校
	县市区
	合计
	思想

品德
	语文
	历史
	英语
	数学
	物理
	化学
	生物
	体育
	音乐
	美术
	信息

技术
	地理
	心理

健康
	小学

教育
	备注

	总　　计
	60
	4
	4
	3
	4
	7
	9
	5
	6
	2
	2
	1
	3
	4
	3
	3
	　

	湖南
师范
大学
	合计
	50
	3
	2
	3
	3
	5
	5
	5
	6
	2
	2
	1
	3
	4
	3
	3
	　

	
	慈利县
	5
	1　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　

	
	邵阳县
	6
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	桂阳县
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	永兴县
	6
	1
	1
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	宁远县
	5
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	　

	
	江永县
	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　

	
	凤凰县
	5
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　

	
	新化县
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　

	
	涟源市
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	辰溪县
	5
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　

	
	衡山县
	6
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　

	湖南
科技
大学
	合计
	10
	1
	2
	　
	1
	2
	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	桂阳县
	3
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	江永县
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	新化县
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	涟源市
	3
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　



